00-SW9ZIY |

BRI

% K

(& ]

BRERE

5%

]

E@

06,

HAEX
0

1ERH FAFANATE T24. 4.
LERAE, ROUERA, ks,
JER RTAMNISNRRRRGIAR
T RBHE R TR A
&0, BEEADNEREN R SRENNT.
LR AR Tin, AL
S B FRRAEELDREL 0.

D29(GB/T 77-2000 | igusiedeijaith| 1 M6 X8

D28|K(30-13 Rotate 1

D27(GB/T93-1987  [spring washer 6| 5

D26 [GB/T95-2002  [flat washer 6| 5

D25 [GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head boltMéX2| 5

D24 |K(26-09 quard rail 1

D23 |K(W-03 Monalithic closwre cap| 1

D22 [K(55-24 snow removal tool| 1

D21[K(55-03-21 chute cap pull wire| 1

D20|GB/T12-1988 |[carriage boltM8X1é| 2

D19 |[K(55-26 plastic pad 3

D18 [K(26-08 chute cap assembly| 1

D17 [K(26-01 bolt 1

D16 |[KC55-18 chute spring | 1

D15 |K(26-06 chute assembly| 1

D14 |GB/T96.1-2002 [big washer 8 | 1

D13 |GB/T 5780-2000 {hexagon headbelt HX0| 1

D12 [K(90-12 Belt gear lever| 1

D11]KC55-13 belt caver 1

D10 |GB/T 9074.17-1988 | bragnhedbolt aenbylh| 3

D9 [K(30-06 bracket 1

D8 [GB/T12-1988  [carriage bolt M8XT5

D7 |K(26-05 aluminum gasket| 2

D6 |K(S5-25 plastic nut b

D5 [K(55-04 plastic nut housing| &

D4 [KC26-04 Connecting Rod| 1

D3 |GB/T 6171-2000 | bmsieshfepdralbll| 1

D2 |K(55-10 right angle gimbal| 1

D1 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 | flange nutM8 [ 9

L] ONE

T

€ KCMECHANCALBELECTRICAL

m ™ [™ KeaeMs-00 -

D33]13X885 belt 1
D32|KC55-23 fixed block 3
D31/GB/T 818-2000 | mnseliealeaiclhill| 6

[

D30

GB/T 889.1-2000

hexagon nut Mé

o 1, | =




007107904 _ WO @® ® @ @ AL3[GB/T95-2002 [flat washer 6
AL2[GB/T 845-1985 —Ftﬂ-i!lg ST4.2X13
AL1[K(26-01-06 Housing Strut
/ ALOJK(55-25 plastic nut
A39[K(26-01-05 fan
4 N A38|GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head balt6X35
"\lw . > A37|GB 13871-1992 | sealingringB 2035
| ° \ A36]KC55-01-19 | Worm Shaft 1
J B A35|K(55- 01-18 Worm Gear Ring
A3L[K(90-01-07 bracket left
A33|K(90-01-06 bracket right
A32|KCS5 - 01-17 worm shaft bushing
A31[KC55« 01-15A  [auger left
A30(GB/T 889.1-2000 | g it bt .
A29|GB/T93-1987  |spring washeré 8

A28[GB/T 5780-2000 [hexagon head baliHX2H

A27|K(55-01-14 worm housing left

A26 |K(55-01-16 Worm Shaff 2

a~

A25[GB/T1096-1979 |[parallel keyBSXSX15

(%2

A2L[K(55-01-13 worm gear

A23 (V5 s sereC) | output shaft sleeve(#19)

A22 |K(55-01-12 paper washer

A21|K(55-01-11 safety screw

A20|K(55-29 individual pen pinchcock

A19GB1153-89 e el 6

A18[KC26-01-04  [output shaft(s30)

A17|K(55-01-08 woerm housing right

A16 |GB13871-1993 | FraewaksdinrnfSXT

a~

A15 [K(55-01-06 small bushing

A1k |GB/T 5780-2000 | heragon head bolt M6X30

=

A13 |K(55-01-07A  [auger right

w

A11[GB/T93-1987  |spring washer 8

=3

A10|GB/T 5780-2000 [hexagon beltM8X15

AS9|K(55-01-22 |bearing cover A9 |K(55-01-05  |bearing

AS8[KC26-01-08 pulley shaft A8 [K(55-01-04 bearing caver

AST{GB/T1096-1979 |parallel keyB6X6X22 AT [K(26-01-03 shave plate

£56]GB/T12618-1990 | genhypebidrivet X0 A6 |GB/T12-1988 | carriage boltM8X1S

Rl N-3 Bl NN DU E- 0 (-0 B DU Bl SN B Bl Bl S SR Bl LU Bl Bl P Bl R I G [Vl B P P Bl B B Bl SN Bl Bl U SN [N

AS5[GB/T 5780-2000 | heragen head ot 135 AS |GB/T12-1988 |[carriage bolt MBX20

A5L|GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8 AL |GB/T96.2-2002 |big washer8 | 10

A531K(26-01-07 belt pulley A3 [GB/T 6183.1-2000 | e ruediimaatiined| 17

A52|K(55-01-28 auger pull wire A2 |K(26-01-02 slide shoe 2

A6T[KC26-01-11 Left Cover o Higher Panel AS51|KC55-01-26 pad A1 |K(26-01-01 housing assembly| 1

A66|GB/T12-1988 | carriage boltM8X20 AS0[KC55-01-217 big fension pulley

RN R

A65[KC26-01-10 Higher Panel
A64|GB/T 6183.1-2000 |hex flange lock nutM8

ALY|KC55-01-24 pad
AL8|KC55-01-29 hexagon screw

Towm [
ot | € KCMECHANICALELECTRICAL

ALTIK(55-01-23 fixed plate
M8X16  |AL6|GB/T12-1988 | carriage baltM8XAD
A45|KC55-01-30 shave plate

A83|KC26-01-09 Right Cover of High Panel
A62|GB/T 70.1-1985 | heragn sarkelcp srewhii
A61|K(55-01-31 spring5

2 ™ Kees-01-00 -

NG PR\ PRING NS JRENS RN PN [N RN DU\ RN NN [ S [Ny PPNy N

==~ =~ -

A60]6204S-27-WB1 |ball bearing ALLIKCS5-01-21 brace o o remerd el

o 1| =




¥00-20 - SSIY |

® @ ) B42K(55- 02-23  [Pad )
B® @ ® @ B41|KCSS * 02-22 | Small Tension Plate| 1
BLO[KC55+ 02-21 Small Tension Pulley| 1
Q@) ® B39[KC55 - 02-20  [Palf Sual TewinPuly] 1
B38JK(55+02-19  [Spring 3 1
@) B37[KCS5- 02-18 [Belt Wheel Tumtable2| 1
® B36[KCSS - 02-17 |[Belt Wheel Tuabable ] 1
(D) B35 |G200F Engine 1
®) B34 [GB/T 6183.1-2000 |t pbamibwaiih] 9
@) _ B33|GB/T95-1985 |Flat Washer 8 5
) B32[37X136EB Belt 1
@ B31]K(55- 02-16 [Belt Pulley2 | 1
() B30[GB/T93-1987  [Spring Washer 8| 10
B29[GB/T 5781-2000 [Hexagon Bolt M8¥20] 5
@) ) B28|GB/T5287-2002 | Junbo Washer 8] 1
B27|GB/T96.1-2002 [Big Washer 8 | 5
@ D B26 [KCS5 - 02-15-1 [bigVasher,firearhed | 2
® B25 K55 - 02-15-2 | huberRigfoGer | 1
B24|KC55 - 02-15-3 |Gear Wheel | 1
(D) () B23|K(55 * 02-15-4 |Gear wheel cover| 2
B22GB89L.2-86 | Checkin,Forshft 44 1
® (5) B21]KCSS - 02-1 [Heragn trasaisinguft| 1
B20[6202-2IN Ball Bearing | 2
B19 [GB/T96.1-2002 [Big Washer 10 [ 1
@) B18 K55+ 02-13  [Big Belt Wheel
B17|K(S5 02-12 [Drive Belt Axle| 1
@ B16 [6003-2RS Bearing 2
B15 |K(55+ 02-10 Spacer 1
B1LGB/T6183-2000 | niwiphmeibusindd]| 2
@ B13[KC55 + 02-09 [Bevel Wheel Bracket| 1
B12[KC55- 02-08  [Bevel Baffle |
@ B11 K55 - 02-07  [Spring 6 1
e s, e B10 [KCS5* 02-06 |Right Angle MetalBlock| 1
8 3 _ B9 [KC55- 02-05  |shifting fork | 1
) @ @ @ ® 6@@\- ) B8 [GB/T 70.1-1985 |loupsdelapsaent] &
B7 [GB/T 889.1-2000 |hupumeiivelt] 3
BSS |KCS5- 02-30  |differential | 1 B6 [GB/T5781-2000 [Hessqonbeadbelt M| 2
BS4 |KC55+ 02-29A |Drive Shaft | 1 BS [K(55:02-02  |WheelBox | 1
B53|GB89L.2-86 |circlp,for shaft 19] 2 BL [GB/T95-1985  |Flat Wahser 6] 11
B52|KC55- 02-28  [SpringRing | 2 B3 [GB/T93-1987  [Spring Washer 6] 17
BS1[KCS5- 02-27  [SpringBolt | 2 B2 [GB/T5781-2000 [Hesago teadBoltMo¥n] 17
B50|6304-2RS Ball Bearing | 2 B1 [K(55-02-01  |Cover, Frame | 1 _
B49(KC90.02-11|honbs ernghusg| 2 A % |a| o o» (M wa P
BL8[KCS5 + 02-265 |Gear Connector| 1 T =
B60JKCS5.02-40  [StrutBar | 2 B47|GB/T 5781-2000 | Hexagon Head Bolt| 1 — © KCMECHANCALBELECTRICAL
B59 |K(55-29 iniidud pe pinchock| 2 B46|KC55- 02-25  [Gasket 2 -
BS8KCS5.02-41 |Pimed shaftvithhoe| 1 B45GB/T 5781-2000 | Heapnteat bt i3] 2
BS7[145/70-6 Tyre 2 B4 |GB/T 5781-2000 |Hoagatiadbot WG5| 1 - Ml ™ K(55-02A -
BS6 | GB/T 5781-2000 [Heragn Head bl Y5 & B43[KC55 - 02-24 [ Armrest 1 o o 15 =




00-€0-0€3) |

BRI

% K

(& ]

BRERE

5%

]

)
&

al

(1)

1
!

~ (LL]|GB/T 818-2000 [msmesraedbadbltélt| 2 M6 X8
OO POOG® @GO ® @ @ CL3JKG0-03-73_ |Fixed Seat 1 | 1
(42[K(30-03-22 Flexible Shaft| 1
(41]K(30-03-21 Fixed Seat2 | 1
(40]K(30-03-20 small rocker | 1
(39 [K(30-03-19 Rocker Handle| 1
(38|GB/T 77-2000 | Horansoel st screws 8| 1 M6 X8
(37[K(30-03-15 Wire Seat 1
(36 [KCW-01 Nonolithic closure p8| 1
(35 |K(55-03-04 pretighten spring| 1
(34 [K(55-03-21 chute cap pull wire| 1
T (33|GB/T 77-2000 [screw M&Xs | 1
(32 |HY64 arc switch 2
(31]KC30-03-14 input wire 1
(30 [K(30-03-13 handle left 1
(29 [K(90-01-12 Auger Pull Wire| 1
(28|K(90 04-04  [Heated Handle| 2
C27|GB/T 12618-1990 [apen type blind rivel3X8| &
(26 |GB/T 70.1-1985 | bngnsedet psores il 1
(&) (25|K(55-03-11 |stopping spring| 1
W (24 [K(55-03-13 cam 2
® (23[K(55-03-23 individual pen pincheock| 2
=« (22]K(55-03-12 [stoping part | 1
) (21]GB/T 70.1-1985 | ngn et psces M| 1
(20|GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8| 1
® (19]KE30-03-12__[handle right | 1
IS (&) (18 |[K(55-03-17 handle spring | 2
D (17 [K(90-04-02 moving pull wire| 1
(16 |K(55-03-15 rubber pad 2
o (15 |K(30-03-26 chute cap handle| 1
(14 |K(30-03-10 requlation handle| 1
(13|GB/T41-2000  |Hex Nut M10 | 2
(12 |[K(55-03-06 pull wire bolt | 2
(11 [K(30-03-09 Gear control lever| 1
(10 |K(55-29 individual pe n pincheock| 2
(9 [GB/T12-1988 |[carriage bolt M8X35| 1
(8 |K(30-03-07 washer 2
(7 [K(30-03-04  |light 1
(6 [K(55-26 plastic pad 1
(5 |GB/T12-1988  |carriage boltM8XL0[ &
(L [K(30-03-03 Wire Seat Right| 1
(3 |GB/T6183.1-2000 |brfugni wanbliet 8| 8
(2 |K(30-03-02 panel electrical| 1
(1 |K(30-03-01 handle upper | 2
Towan 3
— 204 @ KCMECHANICAL&ELECTRICAL
[}
Chs[KC30-03-25 [spacer 2 - wl ™ ~
C45]KC30-03-24  [panel 1 o 13| Joe




